CONSOLIDATED EDISON INC.

CONSOLIDATED EDISON INC.
WKN: 209115104

ISIN:  US2091151041

Overview

2024/08/16 17:32:27
Price

90.92 EUR

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange Vienna
Currency

Sector

Security type

Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

0.62% (0.56)

US2091151041
ED

Stock Exchange
EUR
Technology
Stock

31,578 EUR
S&P 500

90.56 EUR (120)
91.28 EUR (120)
90.50 EUR
90.92 EUR
90.28 EUR
90.36 EUR
92.136149 EUR
0

0.00

5

0

100.00

20.00

g0.00

70.00

Sy

2023 2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/08/13
2024/08/12
2024/08/12
2024/08/09
2024/08/02

Headline Download
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
Global Equity Ratings e
Aktienempfehlungen Global &
Equity Weekly &
Equity Weekly &
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US2091151041&ID_NOTATION=344883416
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20market&ISIN=US2091151041&ID_NOTATION=344883416
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402405
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=5a19bb4991bd7124911a52021cad7f04bbabf6649931b8c9b8af49a3c150ea04&idfile=60853&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60853%2F2024-08-13%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=22adc23e39518d4c9&time=1724054382&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402212
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e6400cf720fb7dc9bf26d729e2ecf84ac6456061ee027a11e46f1f6cd64c8267&idfile=60847&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60847%2F2024-08-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=d55bc9d5dd57f74bd&time=1724054382&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402211
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=30b28c6da8af1053d7562fb25f8359da94053d2335a5542cc7483ed8e52b6451&idfile=60846&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60846%2F2024-08-12%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=b03c8b6f096706e85&time=1724054382&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=401991
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=009e2996f878f29c5b816d92876bcfc055b63c5486d24222d9ecd6ea18aa2675&idfile=60834&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60834%2F2024-08-09%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=d2c9e6567a8ce90b7&time=1724054382&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=400841
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e9be58e77e6004fa0d71d6c136fd0292ee81279d9a512396e5351cd5f436417d&idfile=60800&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60800%2F2024-08-02%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=7a2c451978a7a21a7&time=1724054382&tool=RSC

CONSOLIDATED EDISON INC.

Details

2024/08/16 17:32:27

Price
90.92 EUR

Difference

o

General attributes

0.62% (0.56)

ISIN US2091151041
Symbol ED
Exchange Vienna Stock Exchange
Currency EUR
Sector Technology
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 31,578 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 90.56 EUR (120)
Ask (Ask size) 91.28 EUR (120)
Open 90.50 EUR
High 90.92 EUR
Low 90.28 EUR
Close (prev. day) 90.36 EUR
VWAP 92.136149 EUR
Volume (pcs) 0
Trading volume 0.00
Number of trades 5
Last size 0
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +11.15% +11.56% +37.47%
Perf (abs.) +9.12 +9.42 +24.78
Beta -0.22 0.11 0.33
Volatility  16.42 16.94 19.48

ERSTE

Group

100.00

20.00

a80.00

70.00

r "qu)JH"

60.00 ¢

Sy

2022 2023

2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for CONSOLIDATED EDISON INC.

Exchange [F] Date  Time Price

Xetra 2023/ 17:35 82.90 EUR
11/24

Vienna Stock Exchange 2024/ 17:32 90.92 EUR
08/16

Tradegate 2024/ 22:26 90.80 EUR
08/16

Stuttgart 2024/ 08:04 90.32 EUR
08/16

NYSE 2024/ 22:00 100.10 USD

91.36 EUR (0)
88.31 EUR (29)

86.48 EUR (9)

84.32 EUR (3)

93.44 EUR (2024/08/05)
79.50 EUR (2024/02/27)
93.44 EUR (2024/08/05)
78.00 EUR (2023/10/03)

Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades

0.01 2

0.00 5

0.00 3

0.00 3

168.48 25,122
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=344883416
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=419029949
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=35395976
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32463164
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=259186

CONSOLIDATED EDISON INC.

ERSTE

Group

Munich

London Stock Exchange
Hanover

Frankfurt

Euronext Milan MTF Trading

After Hours

Euronext Milan MTF Global
Equity Market

Duesseldorf

Berlin

08/16

2024/
08/16

2024/
06/24

2024/
08/16

2024/
08/16

2024/
08/16

2024/
08/16

2024/
08/16

08:08

15:30

08:01

14:19

17:55

19:31

20:21

90.76 EUR

90.47 USD

90.32 EUR

90.00 EUR

91.04 EUR

90.62 EUR

91.08 EUR

0.00

0.03

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

18
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=80087658
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207805487
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=383177757
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=259188
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440210684
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440210684
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439906255
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439906255
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=5718067
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9644

CONSOLIDATED EDISON INC.

Company profile

Company Logo

(& conEdison

Contact Details
CONSOLIDATED EDISON INC.

4 Irving Place - 10003 New York
Telefon: +1-212-460-4600
Fax: +

E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Dwight
McBride

Armando
Olivera

Catherine Zoi

Deirdre
Stanley

Ellen Futter

John Killian

Karol Mason

Lewis
Sutherland

Linda Sanford

Michael
Ranger

William Mulrow

Timothy P.
Cawley

Robert
Hoglund

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Chairman of Managing

Board

Member of Executive
Committee
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